(1) (2)
2CN SERIES NEEDLE VALVE
FINE ADJUSTMENT - POSITIVE SHUT OFF
Integrated Hydraulics Ltd Integrated Hydraulics Inc
Collins Road, Heathcote Ind. Est., Warwick, CV34 6TF, UK. 7047 Spinach Drive, Mentor, Ohio 44060, USA
Tel: +44 (0) 1926 881171     Fax: +44 (0) 1926 315729 Tel:  (440) 974 3171     Fax: (440) 974 3170
Website: www.integratedhydraulics.com Website: www.integratedhydraulics.com
8-111.C

BASIC CODE:   2CN25
1/4”  3/8”  PORTS
ORDERING CODE EXAMPLE
Basic Code
2CN20 = Cartridge Only
2CN25 = Cartridge and Body
8
Where measurements are critical request certified drawings
Seals
S = Nitrile (For use with most
industrial hydraulic oils)
SV = Viton (For high temperature and
most special fluid applications)
CARTRIDGE ONLY
Adjustment Means
P = Leakproof Screw Adjustment
R = Handknob Adjustment
(See page 8-102 for dimensions)
BASIC CODE:  2CN20
Port Sizes - Bodied Valves Only
2W = 1/4” BSP
3W = 3/8” BSP 6T = 3/8” SAE
2CN** S2WP
Body ONLY  part numbers